
2019 Under 13 Boys Outdoor Carnival
1 - 8 Oct 2019

Hobart, Tasmania

Appointment Sheet - 4 October 2019

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
25 04 Oct 2019 09:00 Pool A Pitch 3 - Tasmania Hockey Centre

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Victoria Venom Navy Navy Navy Green

Western Australia Lightning Yellow Black Yellow Grey
Umpires MCLEOD Isaac (AUS) MICHEL Hayden (AUS)

Reserve Umpire DALE James (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges PARKER Sandy (AUS)

Technical Officer KITCHENER Mark (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
26 04 Oct 2019 09:30 Pool A Pitch 1 - Tasmania Hockey Centre

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
South Australia Red Red Navy Red Grey
South Australia Blue Yellow Navy Yellow Grey

Umpires CUSTANCE Sam (AUS) DRISCOLL-FITZSIMMONS Branden (AUS)
Reserve Umpire UNWIN Eligh (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges DALTON Deb (AUS)
Technical Officer GEEVES Jenny (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
27 04 Oct 2019 10:00 Pool A Pitch 3 - Tasmania Hockey Centre

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Western Australia Storm Yellow Black Yellow Grey
Australian Capital Territory Royal Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue Purple

Umpires FREEMAN Jackson (AUS) YEATES Angus (AUS)
Reserve Umpire AIRD Dylan (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges PARKER Sandy (AUS)
Technical Officer MOORE Brendan (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
28 04 Oct 2019 10:30 Pool A Pitch 1 - Tasmania Hockey Centre

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Victoria Volt White Navy White Green

Tasmania Green Green Green Gold
Umpires LYE Harry (AUS) DALE James (AUS)

Reserve Umpire MICHEL Hayden (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges WILLIAMS Allison (AUS)

Technical Officer GEEVES Jenny (AUS)

Tournament Director
GREENSILL Joanne (AUS)
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2019 Under 13 Boys Outdoor Carnival
1 - 8 Oct 2019

Hobart, Tasmania

Appointment Sheet - 4 October 2019

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
29 04 Oct 2019 11:30 Pool A Pitch 1 - Tasmania Hockey Centre

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Queensland Cutters Maroon Maroon Maroon Green
Queensland Sabres Gold Maroon Gold Green

Umpires POWER Toby (AUS) CUSTANCE Sam (AUS)
Reserve Umpire DRISCOLL-FITZSIMMONS Branden (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges KITCHENER Mark (AUS)
Technical Officer GEEVES Jenny (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
30 04 Oct 2019 12:30 Pool A Pitch 1 - Tasmania Hockey Centre

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
New South Wales Stars Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Purple
New South Wales Lions Deepwater Blue Deepwater Blue Navy Gold

Umpires AIRD Dylan (AUS) HORNE James (AUS)
Reserve Umpire YEATES Angus (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges DAVY Narelle (AUS)
Technical Officer WILLCOCK Denise (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
31 04 Oct 2019 14:15 Pool A Pitch 2 - Tasmania Hockey Centre

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Western Australia Lightning Yellow Black Yellow Grey

Queensland Cutters Maroon Maroon Maroon Green
Umpires MICHEL Hayden (AUS) LYE Harry (AUS)

Reserve Umpire POWER Toby (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges WILLCOCK Denise (AUS)

Technical Officer WILLIAMS Allison (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
32 04 Oct 2019 15:00 Pool A Pitch 3 - Tasmania Hockey Centre

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
New South Wales Lions Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Purple
Western Australia Storm Yellow Black Yellow Grey

Umpires DRISCOLL-FITZSIMMONS Branden (AUS) UNWIN Eligh (AUS)
Reserve Umpire MCLEOD Isaac (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges DALTON Evelyn (AUS)
Technical Officer CORREIA Jared (AUS)

Tournament Director
GREENSILL Joanne (AUS)

Page 2 of 3
Copyright © 2025 Hockey Australia (2025/07/22 11:17)

http://www.altiusrt.com


2019 Under 13 Boys Outdoor Carnival
1 - 8 Oct 2019

Hobart, Tasmania

Appointment Sheet - 4 October 2019

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
33 04 Oct 2019 15:15 Pool A Pitch 2 - Tasmania Hockey Centre

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Victoria Venom Navy Navy Navy Green

Victoria Volt White Navy White Green
Umpires HORNE James (AUS) FREEMAN Jackson (AUS)

Reserve Umpire CUSTANCE Sam (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges DALTON Deb (AUS)

Technical Officer WILLCOCK Denise (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
34 04 Oct 2019 16:15 Pool A Pitch 2 - Tasmania Hockey Centre

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
South Australia Blue Red Navy Red Grey

New South Wales Stars Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Purple
Umpires DALE James (AUS) MCLEOD Isaac (AUS)

Reserve Umpire LYE Harry (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges WILLCOCK Denise (AUS)

Technical Officer DALTON Deb (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
35 04 Oct 2019 17:15 Pool A Pitch 2 - Tasmania Hockey Centre

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Australian Capital Territory Royal Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue Purple

Queensland Sabres Gold Maroon Gold Green
Umpires UNWIN Eligh (AUS) POWER Toby (AUS)

Reserve Umpire FREEMAN Jackson (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges SPANDLER Libby (AUS)

Technical Officer DALTON Deb (AUS)
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Tournament Director
GREENSILL Joanne (AUS)
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